MASS CONNECTION STRIPS
PHOTO / TECHNICAL DRAWING
PART NR.
See dimensions table
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Italy
STANDARDS
REACH and RoHS compliant
CHARACTERISTICS
•	 Suitable for larger cars and vans
•	 Available with and without tin plating
(TP)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Materials:	 Flexible braiding, Copper (Cu)
Max. Operational temp.: 	 80ºC
Mass connection strips
Part nr. Description Dimensions Ø
MVS10.180.008 Copper braid L 180 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.180.010 Copper braid L 180 mm W 10 mm² M10
MVS10.200.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 200 mm W 10 mm² M10
MVS10.210.008 Copper braid L 210 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.210.010 Copper braid L 210 mm W 10 mm² M10
MVS10.280.008 Copper braid L 280 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.280.008TP Tin coated copper braid L 280 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.400.008 Copper braid L 400 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.400.008TP Tin coated copper braid L 400 mm W 10 mm² M8
MVS10.400.010 Copper braid L 400 mm W 10 mm² M10
MVS16.150.010 Copper braid L 150 mm W 16 mm² M10
MVS16.200.010 Copper braid L 200 mm W 16 mm² M10
MVS16.250.010 Copper braid L 250 mm W 16 mm² M10
MVS20.200.010 Copper braid L 200 mm W 20 mm² M10
MVS20.250.010 Copper braid L 250 mm  W 20 mm² M10
MVS25.150.010 Copper braid L 150 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.200.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 200 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.250.010 Copper braid L 250 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.250.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 250 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.300.010 Copper braid L 300 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.300.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 300 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.350.010 Copper braid L 350 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.350.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 350 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.400.010 Copper braid L 400 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.400.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 400 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.450.010 Copper braid L 450 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.450.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 450 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.500.010 Copper braid L 500 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS25.500.010TP Tin coated copper braid L 500 mm W 25 mm² M10
MVS50.300.010 Copper braid L 300 mm W 50 mm² M10
DIMENSIONS